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SAT-3 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  48

Gunner 37.62 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lang 00.003 12197 100 0

Annabel 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shriver 00.002 12114 0 0

Boogie Shoes 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Walter 00.004 12203 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  45

Lizard 43.53 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0McNeil 00.009 16135 0 0

Shelby 39.07 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Sparrow 00.0010 16138 0 0

RivaMni 36.63 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Kappe 00.0011 16144 0 0

Sweep 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wurst 00.008 16035 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  42

Keen 30.10 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Dattoma 00.0012 20158 100 0

Mackenzie 48.40 6 0 1 5NQ 2 0Sullivan 00.0013 20162 0 0

Honest Abe 33.90 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0McNeil 00.0015 20168 0 0

Emily 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McGuigan 10.0016 20223 0 0

Grip 36.11 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0McKay 00.0017 20234 0 0

Torin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schmitt 00.0014 20167 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  46

Hunter 57.14 11 2 1 15NQ 0 0Pactwa 00.0018 24178 0 0

Rhyze 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Turner 00.0019 24181 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  42

Sachi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kahn 00.0020 20154 0 0

Chick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.0021 24C186 0 0

R

SAT-3 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  50

Ferris B. 32.40 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stevenson 00.001 12001 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  47

Scorch 40.13 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0McKay 00.006 16081 0 0

Molly 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Becker 00.005 16079 0 0

Zena 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Borowski 00.007 16090 0 0
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